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Schlange

Beschreibung

Uberdruckventil, 10 bar, 1/4 Anschluss.
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

21111645

OVS3 ASS

8718242198011

84623999

K28 - Maschinen, Zubehor

ATA

L&dnge 600 mm

Innendurchmesser 16 mm

1191270
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Produktbilder
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